### JAMES PARK COMMUNITY SCHOOL

# After School Spring 2020 Program Registration

GRADE	PROGRAM NAME		]	PROGRAM COST	
PAID BY CHQ#	CASH	TOTAL DUE:	RECEI	PT#:	
			INTAKE INT	ΓIALS:	
Name of Student:			Grade:		
Address:					
Parent/Guard	ian Name:				
Parent/ Guard	ian Phone Number:				
Email Address	:				
Emergency Co	ntact Name/ Phone Numl	bers:			
Medical Alerts	/ Allergies Medication:				
My child will be	picked up after the prog		Deletiene		
My child has no	rmission to walk home:	<del>-</del>	me, Relations	snipj	
Photographs/ I School District No programs. The sch- students in a variety newspapers, magaz	Published Names: In accordance to 43 (Coquitlam) requires control district requests permission of publications to promote the times, reports, public websites,	dance with the Freedom of Inference of to use personal information to use photographs/videos/nare community school programs. Tradio, videos or television. This vspaper) for events relating to or	on for purposes mes of individua This could includ s would also incl	unrelated to educational l students and groups of e newsletters, brochures, lude permission for your	
		ny child's photographs/n NO	ame and com	ments for purposes	

#### **SEAVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOL**

## After School Fall 2018 Program Registration

## Waiver

Date	: Signature:
Pare	nt/ Guardian Name:
within admin	ND/CANCELLATION POLICY: We will gladly refund your account, for any reason, the registration period. Refunds will be pro-rated and subject to \$5.00 istration fee for cancellation after the start of programs. No refunds will be given on y of the second class or later.
	I have reviewed the following policy, have discussed them with my child, and agree to abide to the SD43 Code of Conduct
follow	<b>OF CONDUCT:</b> Community schools programs and/or camps participants will be ing School District 43 (Coquitlam) Code of Conduct. Link: <b>School District 43 Code of ict</b> or located on <a href="https://www.sd43.bc.ca">www.sd43.bc.ca</a>
	In the event that our child(ren)is/are injured, ill or in need of immediate medical attention and I/we are unable to be contacted, I/we authorize school district staff, Program Instructors and volunteers to seek medical attention on my/our behalf.
	I/We release and forever discharge School District #43, school staff, Program Instructors and partners of the Community Schools of and from all manner of actions, claims and demands of whatever nature which result from any accidental loss of expense sustained, arising out of or in any way connected with participation Community School program, service or event.
	I/We agree that our child(ren) will follow all reasonable directions and instructions given by the Program Instructor(s) in connection with the operation of any and all Community Schools Programs offered in School District #43.